9:00

9:03

9:06

9:09

9:12

9:15

9:18

9:21

9:24

9:27

9:30

9:33

9:36

9:39

9:42

9:45

9:48

9:51

9:54

9:57

10:00
10:03
10:06
10:09
10:12
10:15
10:18
10:21
10:24
10:27
10:30
10:33
10:36
10:39
10:42
10:45
10:48
10:51
10:54
10:57
11:00
11:03
11:06
11:09
11:12
11:15
11:18
11:21
11:24
11:27
11:30
11:33
11:36
11:39
11:42
11:45
11:48
11:51
11:54
11:57
12:00
12:03
12:06
12:09
12:12
12:15
12:18
12:21
12:24
12:27
12:30
12:33
12:36
12:39
12:42
12:45
12:48
12:51

Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip

FBC Mini Crushers D6
Faded Intent
Dragon Slayers Bule
Armed Force Zombies D6
FBC Mini Crushers Gold
Shenanigans
Revolution Silver
FBC Mini Crushers D6
Armed Force Zombies D6
TAP 15
Dragon Slayers Bule
PTW Black
Faded Intent
FBC Mini Crushers D6
FBC Mini Crushers Gold
Armed Force Zombies D6
Dragon Slayers Bule
Faded Intent
Revolution Silver
Southern Rage Paintball Blue
Armed Force Zombies D6
Shenanigans
Dragon Slayers Bule
Southern Rage Paintball White
PTW Black
FBC Mini Crushers Gold
FBC Mini Crushers D6
Faded Intent
Dragon Slayers Bule
Armed Force Zombies D6
FBC Mini Crushers Gold
Shenanigans
Revolution Silver
FBC Mini Crushers D6
Armed Force Zombies D6
TAP 15
Dragon Slayers Bule
PTW Black
Faded Intent
FBC Mini Crushers D6
FBC Mini Crushers Gold
Armed Force Zombies D6
Dragon Slayers Bule
Faded Intent
Revolution Silver
Southern Rage Paintball Blue
Armed Force Zombies D6
Shenanigans
Dragon Slayers Bule
Southern Rage Paintball White
PTW Black
FBC Mini Crushers Gold
FBC Mini Crushers D6
Faded Intent
Dragon Slayers Bule
Armed Force Zombies D6
FBC Mini Crushers Gold
Shenanigans
Revolution Silver
FBC Mini Crushers D6
Armed Force Zombies D6
TAP 15
Dragon Slayers Bule
PTW Black
Faded Intent
FBC Mini Crushers D6
FBC Mini Crushers Gold
Armed Force Zombies D6
Dragon Slayers Bule
Faded Intent
Revolution Silver
Southern Rage Paintball Blue
Armed Force Zombies D6
Shenanigans
Dragon Slayers Bule
Southern Rage Paintball White
PTW Black
FBC Mini Crushers Gold

Vs
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs

Revolution Silver
Xsanity D6
TEAM SPEED
TAP 15
PTW Black
Southern Rage Paintball Blue
Southern Rage Paintball White
Xsanity D6
FBC Mini Crushers Gold
TEAM SPEED
Southern Rage Paintball Blue
Southern Rage Paintball White
Revolution Silver
Shenanigans
TEAM SPEED
Southern Rage Paintball White
PTW Black
Shenanigans
TAP 15
Xsanity D6
FBC Mini Crushers D6
TEAM SPEED
Faded Intent
Xsanity D6
TAP 15
Southern Rage Paintball Blue
Revolution Silver
Xsanity D6
TEAM SPEED
TAP 15
PTW Black
Southern Rage Paintball Blue
Southern Rage Paintball White
Xsanity D6
FBC Mini Crushers Gold
TEAM SPEED
Southern Rage Paintball Blue
Southern Rage Paintball White
Revolution Silver
Shenanigans
TEAM SPEED
Southern Rage Paintball White
PTW Black
Shenanigans
TAP 15
Xsanity D6
FBC Mini Crushers D6
TEAM SPEED
Faded Intent
Xsanity D6
TAP 15
Southern Rage Paintball Blue
Revolution Silver
Xsanity D6
TEAM SPEED
TAP 15
PTW Black
Southern Rage Paintball Blue
Southern Rage Paintball White
Xsanity D6
FBC Mini Crushers Gold
TEAM SPEED
Southern Rage Paintball Blue
Southern Rage Paintball White
Revolution Silver
Shenanigans
TEAM SPEED
Southern Rage Paintball White
PTW Black
Shenanigans
TAP 15
Xsanity D6
FBC Mini Crushers D6
TEAM SPEED
Faded Intent
Xsanity D6
TAP 15
Southern Rage Paintball Blue

PLAYOFFS
DIVISION 6

TOP 6 TEAMS ADVANCE
Seeds 3-6 will advance to the
quarter-final round. Seeds 1-2
will advance directly to the
semi-final round.

SPL FIELD #2




