9:00	Near	FBC Mini Crushers D6	vs
9:03	Near	Faded Intent	VS
9:06	Near	Dragon Slayers Bule	VS
9:09	Near	Armed Force Zombies D6	VS
9:12	Near	FBC Mini Crushers Gold	VS
9:15	Near	Shenanigans	VS
9:18	Near	Revolution Silver	VS
9:21 9:24	Near Near	FBC Mini Crushers D6 Armed Force Zombies D6	VS
9.24 9:27	Near	TAP 15	VS VS
9:30	Near	Dragon Slayers Bule	VS
9:33	Near	PTW Black	VS
9:36	Near	Faded Intent	VS
9:39	Near	FBC Mini Crushers D6	VS
9:42	Near	FBC Mini Crushers Gold	VS
9:45	Near	Armed Force Zombies D6	VS
9:48 9:51	Near Near	Dragon Slayers Bule Faded Intent	VS VS
9:54	Near	Revolution Silver	VS
9:57	Near	Southern Rage Paintball Blue	VS
10:00	Near	Armed Force Zombies D6	VS
10:03	Near	Shenanigans	VS
10:06	Near	Dragon Slayers Bule	VS
10:09	Near	Southern Rage Paintball White	VS
10:12 10:15	Near Near	PTW Black FBC Mini Crushers Gold	VS VS
10:13	Far	FBC Mini Crushers D6	VS
10:21	Far	Faded Intent	vs
10:24	Far	Dragon Slayers Bule	VS
10:27	Far	Armed Force Zombies D6	vs
10:30	Far	FBC Mini Crushers Gold	VS
10:33	Far	Shenanigans	VS
10:36	Far Far	Revolution Silver FBC Mini Crushers D6	VS
10:39 10:42	Far	Armed Force Zombies D6	VS VS
10:45	Far	TAP 15	VS
10:48	Far	Dragon Slayers Bule	VS
10:51	Far	PTW Black	VS
10:54	Far	Faded Intent	VS
10:57	Far	FBC Mini Crushers D6	VS
11:00 11:03	Far Far	FBC Mini Crushers Gold Armed Force Zombies D6	VS VS
11:06	Far	Dragon Slayers Bule	VS
11:09	Far	Faded Intent	VS
11:12	Far	Revolution Silver	VS
11:15	Far	Southern Rage Paintball Blue	vs
11:18	Far	Armed Force Zombies D6	VS
11:21	Far	Shenanigans	VS
11:24 11:27	Far Far	Dragon Slayers Bule Southern Rage Paintball White	VS VS
11:30	Far	PTW Black	VS
11:33	Far	FBC Mini Crushers Gold	vs
11:36	Flip	FBC Mini Crushers D6	VS
11:39	Flip	Faded Intent	VS
11:42	Flip	Dragon Slayers Bule	VS
11:45	Flip	Armed Force Zombies D6	VS
11:48 11:51	Flip Flip	FBC Mini Crushers Gold Shenanigans	VS VS
11:54	Flip	Revolution Silver	VS
11:57	Flip	FBC Mini Crushers D6	vs
12:00	Flip	Armed Force Zombies D6	VS
12:03	Flip	TAP 15	VS
12:06	Flip	Dragon Slayers Bule	VS
12:09 12:12	Flip	PTW Black	VS
12:12	Flip Flip	Faded Intent FBC Mini Crushers D6	VS VS
12:18	Flip	FBC Mini Crushers Gold	VS
12:21	Flip	Armed Force Zombies D6	vs
12:24	Flip	Dragon Slayers Bule	VS
12:27	Flip	Faded Intent	VS
12:30	Flip	Revolution Silver	VS
12:33	Flip	Southern Rage Paintball Blue	VS
12:36 12:39	Flip Flip	Armed Force Zombies D6 Shenanigans	VS VS
12:39	Flip	Dragon Slayers Bule	VS
12:45	Flip	Southern Rage Paintball White	vs
12:48	Flip	PTW Black	VS
12:51	Flip	FBC Mini Crushers Gold	VS

Revolution Silver Xsanity D6 TEAM SPEED TAP 15 PTW Black Southern Rage Paintball Blue Southern Rage Paintball White Xsanity D6 FBC Mini Crushers Gold TEAM SPEED Southern Rage Paintball Blue Southern Rage Paintball White **Revolution Silver** Shenanigans TEAM SPEED Southern Rage Paintball White PTW Black Shenanigans TAP 15 Xsanity D6 FBC Mini Crushers D6 TEAM SPEED Faded Intent Xsanity D6 TAP 15 Southern Rage Paintball Blue **Revolution Silver** Xsanity D6 TEAM SPEED TAP 15 PTW Black Southern Rage Paintball Blue Southern Rage Paintball White Xsanity D6 FBC Mini Crushers Gold TEAM SPEED Southern Rage Paintball Blue Southern Rage Paintball White **Revolution Silver** Shenanigans TEAM SPEED Southern Rage Paintball White **PTW Black** Shenanigans TAP 15 Xsanity D6 FBC Mini Crushers D6 TEAM SPEED Faded Intent Xsanity D6 TAP 15 Southern Rage Paintball Blue **Revolution Silver** Xsanity D6 TEAM SPEED TAP 15 PTW Black Southern Rage Paintball Blue Southern Rage Paintball White Xsanity D6 FBC Mini Crushers Gold TEAM SPEED Southern Rage Paintball Blue Southern Rage Paintball White **Revolution Silver** Shenanigans TEAM SPEED Southern Rage Paintball White PTW Black Shenanigans TAP 15 Xsanity D6 FBC Mini Crushers D6 TEAM SPEED Faded Intent Xsanity D6 **TAP 15** Southern Rage Paintball Blue



PLAYOFFS DIVISION 6 TOP 6 TEAMS ADVANCE

Seeds 3-6 will advance to the quarter-final round. Seeds 1-2 will advance directly to the semi-final round.

SPL FIELD #2